2021fF03H28H~20214108308 EE£H BB E&—&E&K EHE : 202144488

2021506H178~2021406H 308555 (Cilit:

<EEBE> BIFET xL NBHICRDOTHURITET . MTREBRE [KA270M. NB140A] . WAZEBRE [XA230M. NR120M] . EFEEE [XA110M, MNE50M] ()
= e | soem | oo | mmmm | vemm | TOVE | N-2F- o | 0 o | 458 458 458 458 | vaveesl | vantedt | Davte | Dencel | Danest | Dancest | vantedt | Davted | Dencet | vaneest | vavcent | ku-am | Ru-sm | Ru-nm | ku-am | ku-sam | kv-sm | Ru-sm | Ru-sm | u-sm | ku-sm | ku-sm | ouwoz
sEES | o (547D) | (B47C) | (547B) | (5478) | (B4TK) | (5473) | (F4TD) | (B4TH) | (5476) | (B1FF) | (B4FE) | (B4TD) | (547C) | (547B) | (54TA) | (B4TK) | (5473) | (B4TD) | (B4TH) | (5476) | (B47F) | (B47E) | (547D) | (547C) | (547B) | (547A) | ku-h
361 7:35 8:55 14,500 15,000 15,500 16,000 16,500 17,000 17,500 18,000 18,500 19,000 19,500 20,000 20,500 21,000 21,500 22,000 23,000 24,000 25,000 26,000 27,000 28,000 29,000 30,000 31,000 32,000
ZEEOME) > B = 363 11:25 12:45 14,000 14,500 15,000 15,500 16,000 16,500 17,000 17,500 18,000 18,500 19,000 19,500 20,000 20,500 21,000 21,500 22,500 23,500 24,500 25,500 26,500 27,500 28,500 29,500 30,500 31,500
365 14:10 15:30 13,000 13,500 14,000 14,500 15,000 15,500 16,000 16,500 17,000 17,500 18,000 18,500 19,000 19,500 20,000 20,500 21,500 22,500 23,500 24,500 25,500 26,500 27,500 28,500 29,500 30,500
367 17:30 18:50 34,500 17,250 22,400 16,000 17,000 17,000 12,500 13,000 13,500 14,000 14,500 15,000 15,500 16,000 16,500 17,000 17,500 18,000 18,500 19,000 19,500 20,000 21,000 22,000 23,000 24,000 25,000 26,000 27,000 28,000 29,000 30,000 33,500
362 9:25 10:50 12,500 13,000 13,500 14,000 14,500 15,000 15,500 16,000 16,500 17,000 17,500 18,000 18,500 19,000 19,500 20,000 21,000 22,000 23,000 24,000 25,000 26,000 27,000 28,000 29,000 30,000
5 5 o ZEEUMY 364 14:05 15:30 13,000 13,500 14,000 14,500 15,000 15,500 16,000 16,500 17,000 17,500 18,000 18,500 19,000 19,500 20,000 20,500 21,500 22,500 23,500 24,500 25,500 26,500 27,500 28,500 29,500 30,500
366 16:00 17:25 14,000 14,500 15,000 15,500 16,000 16,500 17,000 17,500 18,000 18,500 19,000 19,500 20,000 20,500 21,000 21,500 22,500 23,500 24,500 25,500 26,500 27,500 28,500 29,500 30,500 31,500
368 19:20 20:45 14,500 15,000 15,500 16,000 16,500 17,000 17,500 18,000 18,500 19,000 19,500 20,000 20,500 21,000 21,500 22,000 23,000 24,000 25,000 26,000 27,000 28,000 29,000 30,000 31,000 32,000
351 7:10 8:20 14,000 14,500 15,000 15,500 16,000 16,500 17,000 17,500 18,000 18,500 19,000 19,500 20,000 20,500 21,000 21,500 22,500 23,500 24,500 25,500 26,500 27,500 28,500 29,500 30,500 31,500
LEEOME) = = 353 10:35 11:45 15,000 15,500 16,000 16,500 17,000 17,500 18,000 18,500 19,000 19,500 20,000 20,500 21,000 21,500 22,000 22,500 23,500 24,500 25,500 26,500 27,500 28,500 29,500 30,500 31,500 32,500
355 13:10 14:20 13,500 14,000 14,500 15,000 15,500 16,000 16,500 17,000 17,500 18,000 18,500 19,000 19,500 20,000 20,500 21,000 22,000 23,000 24,000 25,000 26,000 27,000 28,000 29,000 30,000 31,000
357 17:00 18:10 33,500 16,750 21,750 16,000 17,000 16,000 13,000 13,500 14,000 14,500 15,000 15,500 16,000 16,500 17,000 17,500 18,000 18,500 19,000 19,500 20,000 20,500 21,500 22,500 23,500 24,500 25,500 26,500 27,500 28,500 29,500 30,500 33,000
352 8:50 10:05 13,000 13,500 14,000 14,500 15,000 15,500 16,000 16,500 17,000 17,500 18,000 18,500 19,000 19,500 20,000 20,500 21,500 22,500 23,500 24,500 25,500 26,500 27,500 28,500 29,500 30,500
& & o ZEEUMY 354 12:15 13:30 13,500 14,000 14,500 15,000 15,500 16,000 16,500 17,000 17,500 18,000 18,500 19,000 19,500 20,000 20,500 21,000 22,000 23,000 24,000 25,000 26,000 27,000 28,000 29,000 30,000 31,000
356 17:30 18:45 15,000 15,500 16,000 16,500 17,000 17,500 18,000 18,500 19,000 19,500 20,000 20,500 21,000 21,500 22,000 22,500 23,500 24,500 25,500 26,500 27,500 28,500 29,500 30,500 31,500 32,500
358 18:40 19:55 14,000 14,500 15,000 15,500 16,000 16,500 17,000 17,500 18,000 18,500 19,000 19,500 20,000 20,500 21,000 21,500 22,500 23,500 24,500 25,500 26,500 27,500 28,500 29,500 30,500 31,500
LEE(MD) = W P 381 9:10 10:15 12,000 12,800 13,600 14,400 14,500 14,900 15,300 15,700 16,100 16,500 16,900 17,300 17,700 18,100 18,500 18,600 19,390 20,180 20,970 21,760 22,550 23,340 24,130 24,920 25,710 26,500
383 11:05 12:10 32,000 16,000 20,800 12,500 13,500 13,500 12,000 12,800 13,600 14,400 14,500 14,900 15,300 15,700 16,100 16,500 16,900 17,300 17,700 18,100 18,500 18,600 19,390 20,180 20,970 21,760 22,550 23,340 24,130 24,920 25,710 26,500 30,500
W B o SEE(MY) 382 10:45 11:55 11,500 12,300 13,100 13,900 14,000 14,400 14,800 15,200 15,600 16,000 16,400 16,800 17,200 17,600 18,000 18,100 18,890 19,680 20,470 21,260 22,050 22,840 23,630 24,420 25,210 25,500
386 16:20 17:30 12,500 13,300 14,100 14,900 15,000 15,400 15,800 16,200 16,600 17,000 17,400 17,800 18,200 18,600 19,000 19,100 19,890 20,680 21,470 22,260 23,050 23,840 24,630 25,420 26,210 27,000

LEE(IMY) = #H OB 373 | 10:45 | 11:40

% B = ZsEAW) | 374 oo | o 26,800 13,400 17,400 10,500 11,500 11,500 9,700 10,400 11,100 11,800 12,600 13,000 13,400 13,800 14,200 14,600 15,000 15,400 15,800 16,200 16,600 17,200 17,800 18,400 19,000 19,600 20,200 20,800 21,400 22,200 22,800 23,400 24,500

pmmoMy - m @ | L | 745 | 845 11,500 | 12,300 | 13,100 | 13,900 | 14,000 | 14,450 | 14,900 | 15350 | 15800 | 16,250 | 16,700 | 17,150 | 17,600 | 18,050 | 18,500 | 18,600 | 19,090 | 19,580 | 20,070 | 20,560 | 21,050 | 21,540 | 22,030 | 22,520 | 23,010 | 23,500
417 | 16:45 | 17:45 | o000 | 10sa0 | 16,250 | 12,000 | 13,400 | 13400 | 10000 | 10800 | 11,600 | 12400 | 12500 | 12,950 | 13400 | 13850 | 14300 | 14750 | 15200 | 15650 | 16100 | 16550 | 17,000 | 17,100 | 17590 | 18,080 | 18570 | 19060 | 19,550 | 20,040 | 20530 | 21,020 | 21,510 | 22000 | . o0
B OB o ammowy | M2 | %15 | 1015 10,000 | 10,800 | 11,600 | 12,400 | 12,500 | 12,950 | 13,400 | 13,850 | 14,300 | 14,750 | 15200 | 15650 | 16,100 | 16,550 | 17,000 | 17,100 | 17,590 | 18,080 | 18,570 | 19,060 | 19,550 | 20,040 | 20,530 | 21,020 | 21,510 | 22,000
418 | 18:15 | 19:15 11,500 | 12,300 | 13,100 | 13,900 | 14,000 | 14,450 | 14,900 | 15350 | 15800 | 16,250 | 16,700 | 17,150 | 17,600 | 18,050 | 18,500 | 18,600 | 19,090 | 19,580 | 20,070 | 20,560 | 21,050 | 21,540 | 22,030 | 22,520 | 23,010 | 23,500
341 | 7:20 | 8:20 9,600 9,900 10,200 | 10,500 | 10,800 | 11,100 | 11,500 | 11,900 | 12,300 | 12,700 | 13,100 | 13,500 | 13,900 | 14,300 | 14,700 | 15000 | 15800 | 16,600 | 17,500 | 18,400 | 19,300 | 20,200 | 21,100 | 22,000 | 22,900 | 23,800
ZHE(ME) = B M | 345 | 11:55 | 12:55 9,900 10,200 | 10,500 | 10,800 | 11,100 | 11,400 | 11,800 | 12,200 | 12,600 | 13,000 | 13,400 | 13,800 | 14,200 | 14,600 | 15000 | 15300 | 16,100 | 16900 | 17,800 | 18,700 | 19,600 | 20,500 | 21,400 | 22,300 | 23,200 | 24,100
347 | 18:25 | 1925 | 000 | 40000 | 18500 | 12,000 | 11,000 | 11000 |29 10200 | 10500 | 10,800 | 11,100 | 11400 | 11,800 | 12,200 | 12600 | 13000 | 13400 | 13800 | 14,200 | 14600 | 15000 | 15300 | 16100 | 16900 | 17,800 | 18700 | 19600 | 20,500 | 21,400 | 22300 | 23,200 | 24100 | ...
342 | 8350 | 9:50 9,800 10,100 | 10,400 | 10,700 | 11,000 | 11,300 | 11,700 | 12,100 | 12,500 | 12,900 | 13,300 | 13,700 | 14,100 | 14,500 | 14,900 | 15200 | 16,000 | 16,800 | 17,700 | 18,600 | 19,500 | 20,400 | 21,300 | 22,200 | 23,100 | 24,000
B M o &HE(UVMY) | 346 | 16:00 | 17:00 9,600 9,900 10,200 | 10,500 | 10,800 | 11,100 | 11,500 | 11,900 | 12,300 | 12,700 | 13,100 | 13,500 | 13,900 | 14,300 | 14,700 | 15000 | 15800 | 16,600 | 17,500 | 18,400 | 19,300 | 20,200 | 21,100 | 22,000 | 22,900 | 23,800
348 | 19:55 | 20:55 9,900 10,200 | 10,500 | 10,800 | 11,100 | 11,400 | 11,800 | 12,200 | 12,600 | 13,000 | 13,400 | 13,800 | 14,200 | 14,600 | 15000 | 15300 | 16,100 | 16900 | 17,800 | 18,700 | 19,600 | 20,500 | 21,400 | 22,300 | 23,200 | 24,100
301 | 7:00 | 825 10,500 | 11,000 | 11,500 | 12,000 | 12,500 | 12,800 | 13,100 | 13,400 | 13,700 | 14,000 | 14,300 | 14,600 | 14,900 | 15200 | 15500 | 15800 | 16,100 | 16,400 | 16,700 | 17,000 | 17,300 | 17,600 | 17,900 | 18,200 | 18,500 | 18,800
303 | 8:30 | 9:55 11,600 | 12,100 | 12,600 | 13,100 | 13,600 | 13,900 | 14,200 | 14,500 | 14,800 | 15100 | 15400 | 15700 | 16,000 | 16,300 | 16,600 | 16,900 | 17,200 | 17,500 | 17,800 | 18,100 | 18,400 | 18,700 | 19,000 | 19,300 | 19,600 | 19,900
ZHE(MY) = @ ® | 305 | 10:20 | 11:45 11,400 | 11,900 | 12,400 | 12,900 | 13,400 | 13,700 | 14,000 | 14,300 | 14,600 | 14,900 | 15200 | 15500 | 15800 | 16,100 | 16,400 | 16,700 | 17,000 | 17,300 | 17,600 | 17,900 | 18,200 | 18500 | 18,800 | 19,100 | 19,400 | 19,700
313 | 17:55 | 19:20 10,000 | 10,500 | 11,000 | 11,500 | 12,000 | 12,300 | 12,600 | 12,900 | 13,200 | 13,500 | 13,800 | 14,100 | 14,400 | 14,700 | 15000 | 15300 | 15600 | 15900 | 16,200 | 16,500 | 16,800 | 17,100 | 17,400 | 17,700 | 18,000 | 18,300
315 | 2005 | 21330 | . 000 | 1000 | 1s0s0 | 12,500 | 12,500 | 12,500 | 2% 9,700 10200 | 10700 | 11,200 | 11,500 | 11,800 | 12,100 | 12400 | 12700 | 13,000 | 13300 | 13600 | 13900 | 14200 | 14500 | 14,800 | 15100 | 15400 | 15700 | 16000 | 16300 | 16600 | 16900 | 17,200 | 17,500 | . oo
302 | 9:00 | 10:20 10,000 | 10,500 | 11,000 | 11,500 | 12,000 | 12,300 | 12,600 | 12,900 | 13,200 | 13,500 | 13,800 | 14,100 | 14,400 | 14,700 | 15000 | 15300 | 15600 | 15900 | 16,200 | 16,500 | 16,800 | 17,100 | 17,400 | 17,700 | 18,000 | 18,300
304 | 11:15 | 12:35 9,200 9,700 10,200 | 10,700 | 11,200 | 11,500 | 11,800 | 12,100 | 12,400 | 12,700 | 13,000 | 13,300 | 13,600 | 13,900 | 14,200 | 14,500 | 14,800 | 15,100 | 15400 | 15700 | 16,000 | 16,300 | 16,600 | 16,900 | 17,200 | 17,500
# H = &HE(IVMY) | 310 | 16:55 | 18:15 11,600 | 12,100 | 12,600 | 13,100 | 13,600 | 13,900 | 14,200 | 14,500 | 14,800 | 15100 | 15400 | 15700 | 16,000 | 16,300 | 16,600 | 16,900 | 17,200 | 17,500 | 17,800 | 18,100 | 18,400 | 18,700 | 19,000 | 19,300 | 19,600 | 19,900
312 | 18:55 | 20:15 11,600 | 12,100 | 12,600 | 13,100 | 13,600 | 13,900 | 14,200 | 14,500 | 14,800 | 15100 | 15400 | 15700 | 16,000 | 16,300 | 16,600 | 16,900 | 17,200 | 17,500 | 17,800 | 18,100 | 18,400 | 18,700 | 19,000 | 19,300 | 19,600 | 19,900
314 | 20:05 | 21:25 10,500 | 11,000 | 11,500 | 12,000 | 12,500 | 12,800 | 13,100 | 13,400 | 13,700 | 14,000 | 14,300 | 14,600 | 14,900 | 15200 | 15500 | 15800 | 16,100 | 16,400 | 16,700 | 17,000 | 17,300 | 17,600 | 17,900 | 18,200 | 18,500 | 18,800
321 | 800 | 9:25 11,000 | 11,700 | 12,400 | 13,100 | 13,600 | 14,000 | 14,400 | 14,800 | 15200 | 15600 | 16,000 | 16400 | 16,800 | 17,200 | 17,600 | 18,200 | 18700 | 19,200 | 19,700 | 20,200 | 20,700 | 21,200 | 21,700 | 22,200 | 22,700 | 23,200
ZHE(ME) = M X | 325 | 12:25 | 13:50 10,500 | 11,200 | 11,900 | 12,600 | 13,100 | 13,500 | 13,900 | 14,300 | 14,700 | 15100 | 15500 | 15900 | 16,300 | 16,700 | 17,100 | 17,700 | 18,200 | 18,700 | 19,200 | 19,700 | 20,200 | 20,700 | 21,200 | 21,700 | 22,200 | 22,700
327 | 18:05 | 1930 | .\ 000 | yocog | 2050 | 12,000 | 14000 | 14000 | 5% 10200 | 10900 | 11,600 | 12,100 | 12500 | 12,900 | 13300 | 13700 | 14,100 | 14500 | 14900 | 15300 | 15700 | 16100 | 16700 | 17,200 | 17,700 | 18,200 | 18700 | 19200 | 19,700 | 20,200 | 20,700 | 21,200 | 21,700 | ..
322 | 10:05 | 11:25 9,500 10,200 | 10,900 | 11,600 | 12,100 | 12,500 | 12,900 | 13,300 | 13,700 | 14,100 | 14,500 | 14,900 | 15300 | 15700 | 16,100 | 16,700 | 17,200 | 17,700 | 18,200 | 18,700 | 19,200 | 19,700 | 20,200 | 20,700 | 21,200 | 21,700
B’ & o ZHE(VMY) | 326 | 14:50 | 16:10 10,500 | 11,200 | 11,900 | 12,600 | 13,100 | 13,500 | 13,900 | 14,300 | 14,700 | 15100 | 15500 | 15900 | 16,300 | 16,700 | 17,100 | 17,700 | 18,200 | 18,700 | 19,200 | 19,700 | 20,200 | 20,700 | 21,200 | 21,700 | 22,200 | 22,700
328 | 20:10 | 21:30 11,000 | 11,700 | 12,400 | 13,100 | 13,600 | 14,000 | 14,400 | 14,800 | 15200 | 15600 | 16,000 | 16400 | 16,800 | 17,200 | 17,600 | 18,200 | 18700 | 19,200 | 19,700 | 20,200 | 20,700 | 21,200 | 21,700 | 22,200 | 22,700 | 23,200
B Om o amEw | 7L | 935 | 1120 11,200 | 11,600 | 12,000 | 12,400 | 12,700 | 13,700 | 14,700 | 15700 | 17,200 | 18,700 | 19,700 | 20,700 | 22,200 | 23,700 | 25200 | 26,200 | 26,900 | 27,600 | 28,300 | 29,000 | 29,700 | 30,400 | 31,100 | 31,800 | 32,500 | 33,200
173 | 1145 | 1330 | 00| 10600 | 24150 | 14200 | 15200 | 15200 | 10700 | 11,100 | 11500 | 11,00 | 12,200 | 13200 | 14,200 | 15200 | 16700 | 18200 | 19,200 | 20200 | 21,700 | 23,200 | 24700 | 25700 | 26400 | 27,100 | 27,800 | 28,500 | 29200 | 29,900 | 30,600 | 31,300 | 32,000 | 32,700 | ...
AMER) o m | 174 | 14:10 | 16:05 10,700 | 11,100 | 11,500 | 11,900 | 12,200 | 13,200 | 14,200 | 15200 | 16,700 | 18,200 | 19,200 | 20,200 | 21,700 | 23,200 | 24,700 | 25700 | 26,400 | 27,100 | 27,800 | 28,500 | 29,200 | 29,900 | 30,600 | 31,300 | 32,000 | 32,700
176 | 17:10 | 19:05 11,200 | 11,600 | 12,000 | 12,400 | 12,700 | 13,700 | 14,700 | 15700 | 17,200 | 18,700 | 19,700 | 20,700 | 22,200 | 23,700 | 25200 | 26,200 | 26,900 | 27,600 | 28,300 | 29,000 | 29,700 | 30,400 | 31,100 | 31,800 | 32,500 | 33,200
: : i : i i:; :6’:20':) :’73150 31,500 | 15750 | 20,450 | 11,500 | 11,500 | 11,500 | 11,000 | 11,300 | 11,600 | 11,900 | 12,200 | 12,600 | 13,000 | 13,400 | 13,800 | 14,200 | 14,700 | 15200 | 15700 | 16,200 | 16,700 | 17,200 | 18,000 | 18800 | 19,600 | 20,400 | 21,200 | 22,000 | 22,800 | 23,600 | 24,400 | 25200 | 26,500
141 | 7:35 | 9:20 14,700 | 15000 | 15300 | 15600 | 15700 | 15900 | 16,100 | 16,300 | 16,500 | 16,700 | 16,900 | 17,100 | 17,300 | 17,600 | 17,900 | 18,200 | 19,000 | 19,800 | 20,800 | 21,800 | 22,800 | 23,800 | 24,800 | 25800 | 26,800 | 27,800
® B o @ m | 43| 900 | 1045 15200 | 15500 | 15800 | 16,100 | 16,200 | 16,400 | 16,600 | 16,800 | 17,000 | 17,200 | 17,400 | 17,600 | 17,800 | 18,100 | 18,400 | 18700 | 19,500 | 20,300 | 21,300 | 22,300 | 23,300 | 24,300 | 25300 | 26,300 | 27,300 | 28,300
147 | 16:40 | 18:25 13,200 | 13,500 | 13,800 | 14,100 | 14,200 | 14,400 | 14,600 | 14,800 | 15000 | 15200 | 15400 | 15600 | 15800 | 16,100 | 16,400 | 16,700 | 17,500 | 18,300 | 19,300 | 20,300 | 21,300 | 22,300 | 23,300 | 24,300 | 25300 | 26,300
149 | 17:50 | 1935 | o000 | 16500 | 21450 | 14,000 | 14000 | 14000 | 12700 | 13,000 | 13300 | 13600 | 13,700 | 13900 | 14,100 | 14300 | 14500 | 14700 | 14900 | 15100 | 15300 | 15600 | 15900 | 16200 | 17,000 | 17800 | 18800 | 19,800 | 20800 | 21,800 | 22,800 | 23800 | 24,800 | 25800 | .o
142 | 9:50 | 11:15 13,700 | 14,000 | 14,300 | 14,600 | 14,700 | 14,900 | 15100 | 15300 | 15500 | 15700 | 15900 | 16,100 | 16,300 | 16,600 | 16,900 | 17,200 | 18,000 | 18,800 | 19,800 | 20,800 | 21,800 | 22,800 | 23,800 | 24,800 | 25800 | 26,800
B m o m @ | 144 | 1055 | 1220 13,500 | 13,800 | 14,100 | 14,400 | 14,500 | 14,700 | 14,900 | 15100 | 15300 | 15500 | 15700 | 15900 | 16,100 | 16,500 | 16,700 | 17,000 | 17,800 | 18,600 | 19,600 | 20,600 | 21,600 | 22,600 | 23,600 | 24,600 | 25600 | 26,600
148 | 18:35 | 20:00 15200 | 15500 | 15800 | 16,100 | 16,200 | 16,400 | 16,600 | 16,800 | 17,000 | 17,200 | 17,400 | 17,600 | 17,800 | 18,100 | 18,400 | 18700 | 19,500 | 20,300 | 21,300 | 22,300 | 23,300 | 24,300 | 25300 | 26,300 | 27,300 | 28,300
150 | 20:00 | 21:25 14,700 | 15000 | 15300 | 15600 | 15700 | 15900 | 16,100 | 16,300 | 16,500 | 16,700 | 16,900 | 17,100 | 17,300 | 17,600 | 17,900 | 18,200 | 19,000 | 19,800 | 20,800 | 21,800 | 22,800 | 23,800 | 24,800 | 25800 | 26,800 | 27,800
B B = BERB 133 | 13:15 | 14:50

38,500 19,250 25,000 10,000 11,000 11,000 12,000 12,500 13,000 13,500 14,000 14,700 15,400 16,100 16,800 17,500 18,200 18,900 19,600 20,300 21,000 22,000 22,900 23,800 24,700 25,600 26,500 27,400 28,300 29,200 30,100 31,000 33,500

ERE = B ® 134 | 15:20 | 16:55
# & = WREEFR) | 211 | 11:30 | 13:10
39,500 | 19,750 | 25,650 | 18,000 | 18,000 | 18,000 | 16,500 | 17,000 | 17,500 | 18,000 | 18,500 | 19,000 | 19,500 | 20,000 | 20,500 | 21,000 | 21,500 | 22,000 | 22,500 | 23,000 | 23500 | 24,000 | 25000 | 26,000 | 27,000 | 28000 | 29,000 | 30,000 | 31,000 | 32,000 | 33,000 | 34,000 | 38500
WREHTFR) = #® & | 212 | 14:15 | 15:55
# & = AB(EH) | 225 | 14:50 | 16:25
39,500 | 19,750 | 25,650 | 18,000 | 18,000 | 18,000 | 15000 | 15500 | 16,000 | 16,500 | 17,100 | 17,700 | 18,300 | 18900 | 19,500 | 20,100 | 20,700 | 21,300 | 21,900 | 22,500 | 23,100 | 23,800 | 24,600 | 25400 | 26,200 | 27,000 | 27,800 | 28,600 | 29,400 | 30,200 | 31,000 | 31,800 | 38,500
WM(ES) = #® & | 224 | 11:50 | 13:30
# X = #®W F | 233 | 955 | 11:00
@ B = B & | 233 | 1000 | 1100 | 25000 | 13000 | 16900 | 12000 | 13000 | 13,000 | 7,000 10,000 | 10,500 | 11,000 | 11,500 | 12,000 | 12500 | 13,000 | 13,500 | 14,000 | 14,500 | 15000 | 15500 | 16,000 | 16,500 | 17,000 | 17,500 | 18,000 | 18,500 | 19,000 | 19,500 | 20,000 | 20,500 | 21,000 | 21,500 | 22,000 | 24,000
w % - @ @ | 2051425 1605 16,000 | 16,500 | 17,000 | 17,500 | 18,000 | 18500 | 19,000 | 19,500 | 20,000 | 20,500 | 21,000 | 21,500 | 22,000 | 22,500 | 23,000 | 23,500 | 24,500 | 25500 | 26,500 | 27,500 | 28,500 | 29,500 | 30,500 | 31,500 | 32,500 | 33,500
207 | 16:25 | 18:05
8 38500 | 19,250 | 25000 | 18000 | 18,000 | 18,000 16000 | 16500 | 17,000 | 17,500 | 18000 | 18500 | 19,000 | 19,500 | 20,000 | 20,500 | 21,000 | 21,500 | 22000 | 22500 | 23000 | 23500 | 24500 | 25500 | 26500 | 27,500 | 28500 | 29,500 | 30500 | 31,500 | 32500 | 33500 | . oo
B o @ A | 200 755 | 95 15500 | 16,000 | 16,500 | 17,000 | 17,500 | 18,000 | 18500 | 19,000 | 19,500 | 20,000 | 20,500 | 21,000 | 21,500 | 22,000 | 22,500 | 23,000 | 24,000 | 25000 | 26,000 | 27,000 | 28,000 | 29,000 | 30,000 | 31,000 | 32,000 | 33,000
204 | 12:20 | 13:50 16,500 | 17,000 | 17,500 | 18,000 | 18,500 | 19,000 | 19,500 | 20,000 | 20,500 | 21,000 | 21,500 | 22,000 | 22,500 | 23,000 | 23,500 | 24,000 | 25000 | 26,000 | 27,000 | 28000 | 29,000 | 30,000 | 31,000 | 32,000 | 33,000 | 34,000
B B = % B | 505 | 14:40 | 16:20
5 B o B B | sos 1210 105 | %600 | 21300 | 27,650 | 15300 | 16300 | 16300 | 15500 | 16000 | 16500 | 17,000 | 17,700 | 18200 | 18700 | 19200 | 19,700 | 20200 | 20,700 | 21200 | 21,700 | 22200 | 22700 | 23400 | 24,000 | 24600 | 25200 | 25800 | 26400 | 27,000 | 27,600 | 28,200 | 28800 | 29,400 | 36,000
WMEFTFR) = W B | 603 | 14:35 | 15:50

31,800 15,900 20,650 8,300 11,300 11,300 9,000 10,100 11,200 12,300 12,500 13,100 13,700 14,300 14,900 15,500 16,100 16,700 17,300 17,900 18,500 19,050 19,600 20,150 20,700 21,250 21,800 22,350 22,900 23,450 24,000 24,550 31,200

W = WREETR) | 602 12:40 | 14:00

w A& = W = 703 12:00 | 13:35

B = = w & 702 10:05 | 11:30 36,500 18,250 23,700 12,200 13,200 13,200 9,800 10,700 11,600 12,500 13,100 13,700 14,300 14,900 15,500 16,100 16,700 17,300 17,900 18,500 19,100 19,200 20,500 21,800 23,100 24,400 25,700 27,000 28,300 29,600 30,900 32,200 35,500

# F = B N 825 14:45 | 15:30

B W = @ F 50 oD | rw0 19,000 9,500 12,350 6,500 6,500 6,500 6,000 6,400 6,800 7,200 7,600 8,000 8,400 8,800 9,200 9,600 10,000 10,400 10,800 11,200 11,600 12,000 12,400 12,800 13,200 13,600 14,000 14,400 14,800 15,200 15,600 16,000 17,000

# F = B =R 833 11:55 | 13:35

5 = P 834 1315 | 15:00 39,000 19,500 25,350 12,000 12,000 12,000 9,000 10,000 11,000 12,000 13,000 14,000 15,000 16,000 17,000 18,000 19,000 20,000 21,000 22,000 23,000 24,000 25,000 26,000 27,000 28,000 29,000 30,000 31,000 32,000 33,000 34,000 38,000

B = B 3 :

w F = & % 845 15:30 | 17:00

F— Pa—— o5 e | acen 39,000 19,500 25,350 12,000 12,000 12,000 8,000 11,900 12,800 13,700 15,100 15,700 16,300 16,900 17,500 18,100 18,700 19,300 19,900 20,500 21,100 21,500 22,900 24,300 25,700 27,100 28,500 29,900 31,300 32,700 34,100 35,500 37,000
= B f i




